
Lyttelton Cruise 2023-24 

Vessel Day Arrives ETA Depart ETD 

 
Royal Princess Tue 7-Nov-23 8:00 7-Nov-23 20:00  

Carnival Splendor Thu 16-Nov-23 8:00 16-Nov-23 18:00  

Ovation of the Seas Sat 18-Nov-23 8:00 18-Nov-23 18:00  

Grand Princess Mon 20-Nov-23 8:00 20-Nov-23 18:00  

Noordam Tue 21-Nov-23 8:00 21-Nov-23 20:00  

Pacific Explorer Wed 22-Nov-23 8:00 22-Nov-23 18:00  

Royal Princess Fri 24-Nov-23 8:00 24-Nov-23 18:00  

Pacific Adventure Tue 28-Nov-23 8:00 28-Nov-23 17:00  

Noordam Fri 1-Dec-23 8:00 1-Dec-23 19:00  

Royal Princess Thu 7-Dec-23 10:00 7-Dec-23 20:00  

Grand Princess Fri 8-Dec-23 8:00 8-Dec-23 18:00  

Viking Orion Thu 14-Dec-23 8:00 14-Dec-23 18:00  

Noordam Fri 15-Dec-23 8:00 15-Dec-23 17:00  

Celebrity Edge Sat 16-Dec-23 10:30 16-Dec-23 20:00  

Seabourn Odyssey Mon 18-Dec-23 8:00 18-Dec-23 18:00  

Silver Whisper Fri 22-Dec-23 8:00 22-Dec-23 22:00  

Viking Orion Sun 24-Dec-23 8:00 24-Dec-23 18:00  

Celebrity Edge Wed 27-Dec-23 7:30 27-Dec-23 17:00  

Europa Thu 28-Dec-23 7:00 28-Dec-23 18:00  

Ovation of the Seas Thu 28-Dec-23 8:00 28-Dec-23 18:00  

Seven Seas Explorer Sun 31-Dec-23 6:00 31-Dec-23 17:00  

Star Breeze Mon 1-Jan-24 9:00 1-Jan-24 17:00  

Royal Princess Tue 2-Jan-24 9:00 2-Jan-24 19:00  

Coral Princess Wed 3-Jan-24 8:00 3-Jan-24 18:00  

Silver Whisper Wed 3-Jan-24 9:00 3-Jan-24 18:00  

Pacific Explorer Thu 4-Jan-24 8:00 4-Jan-24 18:00  

Le Laperouse Sun 7-Jan-24 10:00 7-Jan-24 17:00  

Silver Muse Tue 9-Jan-24 8:00 9-Jan-24 18:00  

Seven Seas Explorer Wed 10-Jan-24 6:00 10-Jan-24 17:00  

Viking Orion Thu 11-Jan-24 8:00 11-Jan-24 18:00  

Crystal Symphony Fri 12-Jan-24 8:00 12-Jan-24 18:00  

Star Breeze Fri 12-Jan-24 8:00 12-Jan-24 17:00  

Majestic Princess Sat 13-Jan-24 8:00 13-Jan-24 18:00  

Royal Princess Mon 15-Jan-24 8:00 15-Jan-24 18:00  

Coral Princess Wed 17-Jan-24 8:00 17-Jan-24 18:00  

Seabourn Odyssey Wed 17-Jan-24 9:00 17-Jan-24 18:00  

Celebrity Edge Thu 18-Jan-24 7:30 18-Jan-24 18:00  

Viking Orion Sun 21-Jan-24 8:00 21-Jan-24 18:00  

Noordam Mon 22-Jan-24 8:00 22-Jan-24 17:00  

Silver Whisper Tue 23-Jan-24 8:00 23-Jan-24 19:00  

Le Laperouse Thu 25-Jan-24 7:30 25-Jan-24 18:00  

Seabourn Odyssey Sat 27-Jan-24 7:00 27-Jan-24 17:00  



Lyttelton Cruise 2023-24 

Azamara Journey Sun 28-Jan-24 7:00 28-Jan-24 17:00  

Royal Princess Sun 28-Jan-24 8:00 28-Jan-24 18:00  

Regatta Tue 30-Jan-24 8:00 30-Jan-24 18:00  

Noordam Wed 31-Jan-24 8:00 31-Jan-24 17:00  

Norwegian Spirit Thu 1-Feb-24 9:00 1-Feb-24 19:00  

Pacific Explorer Fri 2-Feb-24 8:00 2-Feb-24 18:00  

Le Commandant Charcot Sun 4-Feb-24 18:00 6-Feb-24 18:00  

Ovation of the Seas Sun 4-Feb-24 7:00 4-Feb-24 18:00  

Brilliance of the Seas Wed 7-Feb-24 8:00 7-Feb-24 20:00  

Viking Orion Thu 8-Feb-24 8:00 8-Feb-24 18:00  

Celebrity Edge Fri 9-Feb-24 8:00 9-Feb-24 20:00  

Royal Princess Sat 10-Feb-24 8:00 10-Feb-24 18:00  

Vasco Da Gama Sun 11-Feb-24 7:00 11-Feb-24 18:00  

Noordam Thu 15-Feb-24 7:00 15-Feb-24 17:00  

Grand Princess Fri 16-Feb-24 8:00 16-Feb-24 18:00  

Insignia Sat 17-Feb-24 6:30 17-Feb-24 17:00  

Regatta Sat 17-Feb-24 8:00 17-Feb-24 19:00  

Coral Princess Sun 18-Feb-24 8:00 18-Feb-24 18:00  

Viking Orion Sun 18-Feb-24 8:00 18-Feb-24 18:00  

Celebrity Edge Mon 19-Feb-24 7:00 19-Feb-24 18:00  

Azamara Onward Tue 20-Feb-24 8:00 20-Feb-24 17:00  

Europa 2 Wed 21-Feb-24 7:00 21-Feb-24 19:00  

Ovation of the Seas Mon 26-Feb-24 7:00 26-Feb-24 18:00  

Queen Victoria Wed 28-Feb-24 8:00 28-Feb-24 18:00  

Regatta Thu 29-Feb-24 8:00 29-Feb-24 18:00  

Grand Princess Fri 1-Mar-24 8:00 1-Mar-24 18:00  

Hanseatic Spirit Fri 1-Mar-24 6:00 1-Mar-24 19:00  

Pacific Encounter Sun 3-Mar-24 8:00 3-Mar-24 17:00  

Majestic Princess Sat 9-Mar-24 7:00 9-Mar-24 17:00  

Brilliance of the Seas Thu 14-Mar-24 9:00 14-Mar-24 18:30  

Pacific Explorer Sun 17-Mar-24 8:00 17-Mar-24 18:00  

Celebrity Edge Tue 19-Mar-24 7:00 19-Mar-24 19:00  

Pacific Adventure Sun 24-Mar-24 8:00 24-Mar-24 17:00  

Majestic Princess Tue 26-Mar-24 8:00 26-Mar-24 18:00  

Noordam Thu 28-Mar-24 8:00 28-Mar-24 19:00  

Celebrity Edge Sun 31-Mar-24 10:30 31-Mar-24 20:00  

Ovation of the Seas Mon 8-Apr-24 8:00 8-Apr-24 18:00  

 


